
 

 

Neue Gebühren 

ab dem 01.01.2024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Betreuungszeit U3 
1 - 3 Jahre 

Gebühr 
1. Kind 

Gebühr 
2. Kind 

Gebühr 
3. Kind 

Gebühr 
ab 

4. Kind 

 07:00 bis 08:00 Uhr  23,80 € 11,90 € 5,95 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 12:00 Uhr 142,20 € 71,10 € 35,55 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 13:30 Uhr 195,50 € 97,75 € 48,88 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 15:00 Uhr 248,80 € 124,40 € 62,20 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 16:30 Uhr 308,00 € 154,00 € 77,00 € 0,00 € 

 16:30 bis 17:00 Uhr 11,90 € 5,95 € 2,98 € 0,00 € 

 Betreuungszeit Kita 
3 – 6 Jahre 

    

 08:00 bis 12:00 Uhr zzgl. Frühdienst 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 13:30 Uhr  0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 13:30 Uhr zzgl. Frühdienst 15,82 € 7,91 € 3,95 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 15:00 Uhr 31,61 € 15,81 € 7,90 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 15:00 Uhr zzgl. Frühdienst 63,25 € 31,63 € 15,81 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 16:30 Uhr 79,03 € 39,51 € 19,76 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 16:30 Uhr zzgl. Spätdienst 94,83 € 47,42 € 23,71 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 16:30 Uhr zzgl. Frühdienst 110,67 € 55,34 € 27,67 € 0,00 € 

 08.00 bis 16:30 Uhr zzgl. Früh- und Spätdienst 126,44 € 63,22 € 31,61 € 0,00 € 

 Betreuungszeit 
Schulkinder bis 11 

    

 07:00 bis 08:00 Uhr  21,50 € 10,75 € 5,38 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 15:00 Uhr 161,60 € 80,80 € 40,40 € 0,00 € 

 08:00 bis 16:30 Uhr 193,80 € 96,90 € 48,45 € 0,00 € 

 16:30 bis 17:00 Uhr 16,20 €  8,10 € 4,05 € 0,00 € 

 


